
TIRE

SIZE

TIRE INFLATION

PRESSURE bar
(kpa)

FRONT REAR

1.8
(180)

1.8
(180)

1.8
(180)

2.2
(220)

1.9
(190)

1.9
(190)

1.9
(190)

2.5
(250)

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

A

B

: TO 5 PASSENGERS

:       TO MAX.LOAD OR TRAILER

  TOWING

:       TO SPEEDS ABOVE 160km/h

:       TO SPEEDS ABOVE 160km/h

PART NO.  : MR448537 A

245/70R16

107S

265/75R16

114H



TIRE

SIZE

TIRE INFLATION

PRESSURE bar
(kpa)

FRONT REAR

1.8
(180)

1.8
(180)

1.8
(180)

2.2
(220)

1.9
(190)

1.9
(190)

1.9
(190)

2.5
(250)

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

A

B

: TO 5 PASSENGERS

:       TO MAX.LOAD OR TRAILER

  TOWING

:       TO SPEEDS ABOVE 160km/h

:       TO SPEEDS ABOVE 160km/h

PART NO.  : MR448537 A

255/85R16

107S

35/12.5R15

123H
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